

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.140/2013, 305/2013, 638/2013, 749/2013, 772/2013,
785/2013, 854/2013, 388/2016, 449/2016, 561/2016, 677/2016, 680/2016,
695/2016, 723/2016, 850/2016, 888/2016, 999/2016, 1056/2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : M. G. GIRATKAR, J.
DATED : 26/06/2019

Eight Weeks time is granted to file paper book

(JUDGE)

Namrata