

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

First Appeal No.159/2016  
(VIDC Vs. Pandharinath Mude)

With

First Appeal No.211/2016  
(VIDC Vs. Sudhakar Chuke)

With

First Appeal No.213/2016  
(National Ins. Co.Ltd. Vs. Jageshwar Neware)

With

First Appeal No.229/2016  
(National Ins.Co.Ltd. Vs. Ranbhid Jambhulkar)

With

First Appeal No.366/2016  
(VIDC Vs.Dipak Palikundwar)

With

First Appeal No.367/2016  
(VIDC Vs. Dhuraji Tidke)

With

First Appeal No.401/2016  
(Ashok Masal Vs. Exe.Eng. B & C Dept.)

With

First Appeal No.416/2016  
(VIDC Vs. Raisingh Rathod)

With

First Appeal No.447/2016  
(VIDC Vs. Sandhya Deshmukh)

With

First Appeal No.561/2016  
(Bharatsingh Pawar Vs. State Through Collector, Amravati)

With

First Appeal No.609/2016  
(Suresh Dhande Vs. VIDC)

With

First Appeal No.648/2016  
(Sindhubai Pahone Vs. Shah. Mohd. Shakil Ahmad)

With

First Appeal No.677/2016  
(Shriram Gen. Ins. Vs. Rekha Jadhav)

With

First Appeal No.680/2016  
(VIDC Vs. Vitthal Deshmukh)

With  
First Appeal No.723/2016  
(VIDC Vs. Govardhan Dahare)  
With  
First Appeal No.766/2016  
(VIDC Vs. Shankar Magar)  
With  
First Appeal No.850/2016  
(Ganpat Dod Vs. State Through Collector, Amravati)  
With  
First Appeal No.888/2016  
(Ujwala Bharskar Vs. Yogesh Sahu)  
With  
First Appeal No.956/2016  
(Narendra Gulhane Vs.Samoti Kasdekar)  
With  
First Appeal No.1056/2016  
(VIDC Vs. Mathurbai Pachpor)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
 appearances, Court's orders of directions  
 and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

AGP for respondent.

**CORAM : MANISH PITALE, J.**

**DATED : AUGUST 29, 2019**

The learned counsels for the appellants are granted four weeks time to file private paper book. Since hearing of these appeals is held up for want of filing private paper book, this last chance is being given.

List these appeals for compliance on **26/09/2019.**

JUDGE